LFEP - Maconge - Pouilly Maconge

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Pouilly Maconge CTAF
Pouilly Maconge CTAF
Pouilly Maconge CTAF
Pouilly Maconge CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

DJL DIJON LONGVIC VOR/DME
CC CHAMPFORGEUIL NDB
DO DOLE NDB

MOU MOULINS VOR/DME

RLP ROLAMPONT VOR/DME
SN SAINT YAN NDB
Disclaimer

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
France

LF

1413ft (431m)

GMT +1

47.22055, 4.56028

land

LFEP

n/a

n/a

851m (2792ft)
37°/217°
50m (164ft)
grass

123.500
123.500
123.500
123.500

dist bearing
22.1 84.6°
32.1 150.4°
33.7 107.9°
48.9 241°
49.7 45.1°
58.4 205.3°

frequency
111.45

391

309

116.70
117.30

430
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - LFEP - Maconge - Pouilly Maconge - page 2



